10

11

12

13

Name

Austin In The Summer
Get Up (Don't Get Down)
A Little Bit Of Nothing
Woodstock

Crashing Hearts

Don't Be Afraid

Back To Earth

If It Wasn't For The Wind
Desert Line

Little Miss Tumbleweed
Circus Dream

Burning Time

The Turtle

Time
3:38
3:18
4:35
4:02
3:57
3:45
6:57
3:27
4:.01
3:06
4:17
4:30

5:40

Aug 1 2019 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 55.1 minutes, 309.1 MB

Album

The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone T...

The Lotions
Pushing Crazies
Low Down Violet Crown
Kali

Brave Bones

Joy

Kind Of Everything
Free and Fine

You Drive Me Crazy
Cruzazul

A New Story

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Tim Henderson

The Lotions

Paul Carter

Compilation

Emily Bell & the Talkbacks
Brandon Wayne DeMaris
Jackie Venson

Jeff Talmadge

Jordi Baizan

The Flyin' A's

Duology

J Wagner

Dupree
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