## Aug 1 2019 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 55.1 minutes, 309.1 MB

Name	Fime Album Artist	
1 Austin In The Summer	3:38 The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone T Tim Henderson	
2 Get Up (Don't Get Down)	3:18 The Lotions The Lotions	
3 A Little Bit Of Nothing	4:35 Pushing Crazies Paul Carter	
4 Woodstock	4:02 Low Down Violet Crown Compilation	
5 Crashing Hearts	3:57 Kali Emily Bell & the Talkbacks	
6 Don't Be Afraid	3:45 Brave Bones Brandon Wayne DeMaris	
7 Back To Earth	6:57 Joy Jackie Venson	
8 If It Wasn't For The Wind	3:27 Kind Of Everything Jeff Talmadge	
9 Desert Line	4:01 Free and Fine Jordi Baizan	
10 Little Miss Tumbleweed	3:06 You Drive Me Crazy The Flyin' A's	
11 Circus Dream	4:17 Cruzazul Duology	
12 Burning Time	4:30 A New Story J Wagner	
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino Dupree	